HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND, AT — NAINITAL

Higher Judicial Service (Direct Recruitment) Main Examination — 2017

S.No.
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Date of Written Examination: 26.08.2017 & 27.08.2017

Roll
No.

50
54
61
66
94
96
107
118
119

120

140
178
183

196
215

217

222

234

252

256

.| 263 |

272

| 274
285

286

294

320

323

332

341

403

416

Marks Obtained

Name of the Candidate

Ashwani Sharrrnar
Abhishgk Sinfghr
Anjali Noliyal

Amrish Kumar

Ved Ranjan Tripathi
Surya Prakash Dwivedi

Rajesh Kumar Bachchan 7

Lalit Kumar
Ravinder Singh
Ankﬁr Sharma

Ajay Kuma;

Kapil Mbh.;n Gautam
Khursheed Alam Khén
Rahul Singh
Jitendra Kumar Parasar
Narendra Prakash
Sanjay Agarwal
Vijai Kumar

Sher Singh 7
Nitiﬁ Srivastava
Pankaj Kumar Varma
Ashish Kumar
Pankajr Kurﬁar Rai
Neelam Dhaka 7
Sarvendra Pratap Singh

Shalender Kumar Yadav

6m Prakash
Tarun
Atul Guleria
Hatam Singh
Rama Kant
Pavan Kumar
Anand Kunwar Gupta
Om Prakaéh Mishfa 7
» Prabha Vati Arya 7

Km. Shivani Nahar

Category Paper-I

General

General
SC

General

v General

General

General

SC

General
General
General

| General

General

General

General
General
General

General

OBC

General
General

General

General

V General

General

OBC

General

SC

General

OBC

. General
General
General

General 7

OBC

SC

Paper-11  Paper- Total

MM: 100 MM: 100 IIl MM: MM: 300
100

415 53 295 124

535 60 25 1385

36 63 28 127

52 61 42 155
(Qualified)

415 0 185 92
ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT

. s 58 18.5 1215

315 44 1 86.5

58.5 53 19.5 131

a2 45 14 101

405 45 24 109.5

41 56 305 1275
ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT

48 49 18.5 1155

445 60 27 1315

25 50 18 1005

50.5 56 245 131

05 41 19 925

39 44 14 97

29 42 14.5 755

39 63 375 1395

415 50 205 12

43 51 14.5 108.5
ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT

| 395 = 58 2 1195

395 48 36 1235
(Qualified)

475 50 34 1315

T 155 49 10.5 75

45 50 155 1105

31 45 225 98.5

57.5 62 23 1425

44 50 30.5 1245

40 44 21 105

34 44 38.5 116.5

39 44 375 1205
(Qualified)

265 48 32 1065
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S.No. Roll Name of the Candidate Category Paper-I Paper-1l Paper- Total

No. MM: 100 MM: 100 11l MM: MM: 300
‘ » 100
37. , 421 - Ashish Kumar Shukla . General 39.5 i 61 22 122.5
38. 424 Ajay Dungrakoti A General ] 407 41 335 114.5
39. 429 DrMukeshMalik  General 455 51 245 121
40. 463 | Manojrkumar ] Generralv 33 | 51 ‘ 14.5 98.5
41. » 74779 i Navneet Kumar Walia A General 1 535 48 35 136.5
42 482 VinayakSaxena | General 38 57 17.5 112.5
43. 485  VijayLakshmiVihan =~ OBC = 47 52 48 147
_ | (Qualified)
44. 541  RavindraKumar  General 33 34 115 78.5
45. 546  Sandeep KumarSingh  General 3675 53 155 10825
46. 574 ChandraPrakash Shukla General 37 36 14.5 87.5
47. 583 ‘AkhilJain | General 46 Bl 975 1245
48. 586 Sandeep Kumar ~ SC 23 43 10.5 765
49. 617 PankajDwivedi  General 265 36 8.5 71
50. 634 Anurag ~ General 425 52 35 98
5. 638 Baljinder Pal  General  42.5 57 13 125
52. 646  Amar Jeet | General 41 58 23 122
53. 668  Jayesh K. Unnikrishnan ‘ General . 415 63 25 129.5
S4. 699  Akhilesh KumarJha | General 43 52 38 133
55. 702 HimanshuThapliyal = OBC = 29 36 7.8 825
S6. | 730 |  NeerajSharma | General | 44 48 46 138
57. 732 Digvijay Kumar  General 44 58 495 151.5
(Qualified)
58. 737 DeepaRani  OBC 42 46 28 116
59. | 751 |  RakeshTiwari | General | 355 | 42 18.5 96
60. 793 Anchal Lauania  General ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT
61. | 811 | Rajiv Kumar " General 4 4 16.5 99.5
62. 823 Ajay KﬁmarRai N General . 515 48 | 21.5 121
| 63. | 876 | Menpal | OBC 26 49 12 87
64. 883 Anita Singh - sC 235 55 19 975
65. 960 Achyut Jee General  39.5 57 305 129
| 66. | 965 | Vikram | sc 415 48 205 110
67. 1016 Yamini Lal [ sc | 28 37 12 77
68. 1028 Rahul Pharasi | General 32 47 18 97
69. . 1051 7 Bhavdeep Rav}éy ] SC ?\q“H’, Kept in a selaed cover
70. . 1052 Hifdesh Kumar General 46.5 44 15.5 106

Note: Candidates against whose names ‘qualified’ is written are
advised to visit website of High Court of Uttarakhand

www.highcourtofuttarakhand.gov.in for further information
regarding date of viva-voce.




HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND, AT — NAINITAL

Higher Judicial Service (Limited Competetive) Examination — 2017

S.No.

No o sl N

®

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.

21.
22,

Date of Written Examination: 26.08.2017

Roll No.

01
02

03
04
05
06
07

08
09

10

11
12

13

14

16
17

18
19
20

21
22

Marks Obtained
Name of the Candidéte

Abdul Qayyum
Mithilesh Jha

Sanjeev Kumar
Nandan Singh
Ambika Pant

Deepali Sharma

Pradeep Kumar Mani

ArvindrNélh Tripallﬁ
Rakesh Kumar Singh

Pratibha Tiwari

Rajoo Kumar Srivastava

Kuldeep Sharma
Anirudh Bhatt
Reena Negi

Chandramani Rai
Parul Gairola

Ritesh Kumar Srivastava

Ashutosh Kumar Mishra

Manish Kumar Pandey

7 Dharmendra Singh Adhikari

Anuradha Garg

Kusum

Paper-I  Paper-II
MM: 100 MM: 50
25 14
58 25.5
31 16.5
24 16.5
44 30
40 28
66 25
38 14
56 24
60 27
46 15
66 26
53 245
60 27
56 16.5
49 23
61 235
53 16.5
49 18.5
57 23.5
39 225

)\uunl Kept in a sealed cover

Total
MM: 150

39

83.5
(Qualified)

47.5
40.5
74
68

91
(Qualified)

52
80
(Qualified)

87
(Qualified)

61

92
(Qualified)

77.5
Qualified)

87
(Qualified)

72.5
72

84.5
(Qualified)

69.5
67.5

80.5
(Qualified)

61.5

V)

w72

Note: Candidates against whose names ‘qualified’ is written are
advised to visit website of High Court of Uttarakhand

www.highcourtofuttarakhand.gov.in for

regarding date of viva-voce.

further

information


http://www.highcourtofuttarakhand.gov.in

